CHESHIRE COUNTY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

COUNTY AND INVITATION RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Held at Macclesfield Athletic Track, Priory Lane, Macclesfield on 31 August 2013

U1l GIRLS 4x100m

2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC 61.9 CBP: Non-Championship

Final

West Cheshire A 60.7 1st

Crewe & Nantwich 63.5 2nd

West Cheshire B 64.5 3rd

Warrington 65.0

Macclesfield A 65.4

Macclesfield B 69.4

Halton & Frodsham 74.1

U11 BOYS 4x100m U11 BOYS 4x100m

2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC 57.7 CBP: Non-Championship

Heat 1 Heat 2

Sale (Guests) 58.5 Q Crewe A 62.2
West Cheshire A 62.1 Q West Cheshire B 64.7
Macclesfield A 62.6 q Macclesfield B 65.2
Crewe & Nantwich B 65.5 q Halton & Frodsham B (Non scoring) 70.2
Halton & Frodsham A 68.6 q Macclesfield C (Non scoring) 72.5

U11 BOYS 4x100m

Final

Sale (Guests) 58.2 Guest 1st

West Cheshire A 60.1 1st

Crewe & Nantwich A 61.0 2nd

Macclesfield A 61.1 3rd

West Cheshire B 63.3

Macclesfield B 65.4

Crewe & Nantwich B 65.9

Halton & Frodsham A 70.9

U13 GIRLS 4x100m U13 GIRLS 4x100m

2012: Sale (Guests) 56.3 CBP: Warrington AC 54.4
Heat 1 Heat 2

Sale (Guests) 56.9 Q Halton & Frodsham A 58.6
Warrington A 56.9 Q Warrington B 62.1
Crewe & Nantwich A 59.3 q Halton & Frodsham C 63.4
West Cheshire 60.3 q Crewe & Nantwich B 63.4
Macclesfield 60.8 q Halton & Frodsham D 75.1
Halton &Frodsham B 61.0 q

U13 GIRLS 4x100m

Final

Sale (Guests) 55.8 Guest 1st

Warrington A 57.4 1st

Halton & Frodsham A 58.9 2nd

Crewe & Nantwich A 59.3 3rd

West Cheshire 60.1

Macclesfield 61.0

Warrington B 61.5

Halton & Frodsham B 64.0
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U13 BOYS 4x100m
2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC
Final

Crewe & Nantwich A
Sale (Guests)

Halton & Frodsham A
Crewe & Nantwich B
West Cheshire

Crewe & Nantwich C
Macclesfield

Halton & Frodsham B

U15 GIRLS 4x100m
2012: Sale (Guests)
Final

Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire
Warrington
Macclesfield

Sale (Guests)

U15 BOYS 4x100m
2012: West Cheshire AC
Final

Macclesfield

Crewe & Nantwich

U17 LADIES 4x100m

2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC
Final

Sale (Guests)

Warrington

Crewe & Nantwich

Ul7 MEN 4x100m

2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC
Final

Crewe & Nantwich

SENIOR LADIES 4x100m
2012: West Cheshire AC
Final

Crewe & Nantwich

West Cheshire
Macclesfield

SENIOR MEN 4x100m

2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC
Final

No competitors

U17 LADIES 3x800m
2012: Vale Royal

CBP: Vale Royal

Final

Warrington

SENIOR LADIES 3x800m
2012: Vale Royal

CBP: Vale Royal

Final

Macclesfield A
Macclesfield B

53.2

53.3
53.5
56.1
58.9
61.1
61.1
63.4
64.2

51.9

52.9

52.9

55.8

58.1

DQ

46.4

50.8

515

50.6

50.7

53.1

53.4

454

49.7

51.2
51.2

52.8
70.1

47.3

07:17.1
06:57.5

07:40.8

07:34.5

06:42.2

07:40.6
09:03.6

CBP: Warrington AC
1st
Guests

2nd
3rd

CBP: West Cheshire AC

1st

CBP: West Cheshire AC

1st

CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC

Guest 1st
1st

CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC

1st

CBP: West Cheshire AC

1st

CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC

U17 MEN 3x800m
2012: Vale Royal
CBP: Warrington AC
Final
1st Warrington 2 runners only

SENIOR MEN 3x800m
2012: Vale Royal
CBP: Vale Royal
Final

1st Macclesfield A
Macclesfield B

53.0

50.2

46.4

50.0

44.8

49.3

43.0

06:18.9
06:09.5

06:12.7
05:57.0

06:37.8
07:00.3

1st



U11 GIRLS 3x600m
2012: Manchester (Guests)
CBP: Non-Championship
Final

West Cheshire A
Stockport (Guests)
Warrington A
Warrington B

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield A

West Cheshire B
Macclesfield B
Macclesfield C

U15 GIRLS 3x800m
2012: Warrington AC
CBP: Warrington AC
Final

Warrington A
Macclesfield
Warrington B

Crewe & Nantwich

U13 GIRLS 3x800m
2012: Manchester (Guests)
CBP: Warrington AC
Final

Stockport (Guests)
Crewe & Nantwich A
Halton & Frodsham A
Warrington A

Crewe & Nantwich B
Macclesfield
Warrington B

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham B

U11 BOYS 3x600m

05:45.3 2012: West Cheshire AC 05:44.2
CBP: Non-Championship
Final
06:02.8 1st Macclesfield A 06:01.2
06:07.9 Guest Crewe & Nantwich A 06:03.5
06:19.3 2nd West Cheshire A 06:11.3
06:34.9 3rd West Cheshire B 06:13.0
06:35.4 West Cheshire C 06:27.4
06:41.0 Macclesfield B 06:31.4
06:42.7 Macclesfield C 06:45.0
07:08.1 Crewe & Nantwich B 06:48.6
07:22.2 Macclesfield D 07:01.9
U15 BOYS 3x800m
07:07.4 2012: Warrington AC 06:37.6
07:06.5 CBP: Warrington 06:37.6
Final
07:33.1 1st Crewe & Nantwich 07:00.4
08:10.5 Macclesfield 07:26.6
08:10.6
08:11.1
U13 BOYS 3x800m
07:40.8 2012: Warrington AC 07:18.4
07:19.6 CBP: Warrington AC 07:18.4
Final
08:08.3 Guest 1st West Cheshire A 07:51.3
08:13.8 1st Warrington A 07:56.4
08:39.5 2nd Crewe & Nantwich A 08:02.5
08:48.5 3rd Crewe & Nantwich B 08:35.7
08:56.2 West Cheshire B 08:38.7
09:20.5
09:24.0
09:32.3
09:42.5

U15 GIRLS MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x200m, 1x600m

U15 BOYS MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x200m, 1x600m

2012: Warrington AC 02:41.5 2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC 02:15.0
CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC 02:35.3 CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC 02:15.0
Final Final

Sale (Guests) 02:40.3 Guest 1st Macclesfield 02:25.5
Warrington 02:45.5 1st Crewe & Nantwich 02:47.5
West Cheshire 02:51.1

Macclesfield 02:54.0

Crewe & Nantwich 02:58.8

U17 LADIES MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x200m, 1x600m

2012: Warrington AC 02:35.3
CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC 02:31.2
Final

Crewe & Nantwich 02:34.4
Warrington 02:37.0

1st

SENIOR LADIES MEDLEY 2x200m, 1x400m, 1x800m

2012: West Cheshire AC 05:01.9
CBP: Vale Royal 04:23.5
Final

West Cheshire 04:50.5
Macclesfield 05:39.8

1st

U17 MEN MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x200m, 1x600m

2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC 02:29.1
CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC 02:17.0
Final

Crewe & Nantwich 02:22.2

MEN MEDLEY 2x200m, 1x400m, 1x800m

2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC 03:51.9
CBP: Macclesfield Harriers 03:43.0
Final

Macclesfield 04:15.5

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st



