CHESHIRE COUNTY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

COUNTY AND INVITATION RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Held at Macclesfield Athletic Track, Priory Lane, Macclesfield on 31 August 2013

U11 GIRLS 4x100m					
2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	61.9		CBP: Non-Championship		
Final			·		
West Cheshire A	60.7	1st			
Crewe & Nantwich	63.5	2nd			
West Cheshire B	64.5	3rd			
Warrington	65.0				
Macclesfield A	65.4				
Macclesfield B	69.4				
Halton & Frodsham	74.1				
U11 BOYS 4x100m			U11 BOYS 4x100m		
2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	57.7		CBP: Non-Championship		
Heat 1			Heat 2		
Sale (Guests)	58.5	Q	Crewe A	62.2	Q
West Cheshire A	62.1	Q	West Cheshire B	64.7	Q
Macclesfield A	62.6	q	Macclesfield B	65.2	q
Crewe & Nantwich B	65.5	q	Halton & Frodsham B (Non scoring)	70.2	NS
Halton & Frodsham A	68.6	q	Macclesfield C (Non scoring)	72.5	NS
U11 BOYS 4x100m					
Final					
Sale (Guests)	58.2	Guest 1st			
West Cheshire A	60.1	1st			
Crewe & Nantwich A	61.0	2nd			
Macclesfield A	61.1	3rd			
West Cheshire B	63.3				
Macclesfield B	65.4				
Crewe & Nantwich B	65.9				
Halton & Frodsham A	70.9				
U13 GIRLS 4x100m			U13 GIRLS 4x100m		
2012: Sale (Guests)	56.3		CBP: Warrington AC	54.4	
Heat 1	-		Heat 2	50 6	_
Sale (Guests)	56.9	Q	Halton & Frodsham A	58.6	Q
Warrington A	56.9	Q	Warrington B	62.1	Q
Crewe & Nantwich A	59.3	q	Halton & Frodsham C	63.4	
West Cheshire	60.3	q	Crewe & Nantwich B	63.4	
Macclesfield Halton &Frodsham B	60.8 61.0	q q	Halton & Frodsham D	75.1	
Thatton an rousinant b	02.0	٩			
U13 GIRLS 4x100m Final					
Sale (Guests)	55.8	Guest 1st			
Warrington A	57.4	1st			
Halton & Frodsham A	58.9	2nd			
Crewe & Nantwich A	59.3	3rd			
West Cheshire	60.1	Jiu			
Macclesfield	61.0				
Warrington B	61.5				
Halton & Frodsham B	64.0				
	20				

1112 POVS 4::100m					
U13 BOYS 4x100m 2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	53.2		CBP: Warrington AC	53.0	
Final			0.00		
Crewe & Nantwich A	53.3	1st			
Sale (Guests)	53.5	Guests			
Halton & Frodsham A	56.1	2nd			
Crewe & Nantwich B	58.9	3rd			
West Cheshire	61.1				
Crewe & Nantwich C	61.1				
Macclesfield	63.4				
Halton & Frodsham B	64.2				
U15 GIRLS 4x100m					
2012: Sale (Guests)	51.9		CBP: West Cheshire AC	50.2	
<u>Final</u>					
Crewe & Nantwich	52.9	1st			
West Cheshire	52.9				
Warrington	55.8				
Macclesfield	58.1				
Sale (Guests)	DQ				
U15 BOYS 4x100m					
2012: West Cheshire AC	46.4		CBP: West Cheshire AC	46.4	
<u>Final</u>					
Macclesfield	50.8	1st			
Crewe & Nantwich	51.5				
U17 LADIES 4x100m					
2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	50.6		CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC	50.0	
<u>Final</u>					
Sale (Guests)		Guest 1st			
Warrington	53.1	1st			
Crewe & Nantwich	53.4				
U17 MEN 4x100m					
2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	45.4		CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC	44.8	
<u>Final</u> Crewe & Nantwich	49.7	1st			
CENTOR LADIEC 4-400					
SENIOR LADIES 4x100m	F4 3		CDD: West Chashire AC	40.3	
2012: West Cheshire AC Final	51.2		CBP: West Cheshire AC	49.3	
Crewe & Nantwich	51.2	1st			
West Cheshire	52.8				
Macclesfield	70.1				
SENIOR MEN 4x100m					
2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	47.3		CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC	43.0	
<u>Final</u>					
No competitors					
U17 LADIES 3x800m	o= ·		U17 MEN 3x800m	06.15.	
2012: Vale Royal	07:17.1		2012: Vale Royal	06:18.9	
CBP: Vale Royal	06:57.5		CBP: Warrington AC	06:09.5	
<u>Final</u> Warrington	07:40.8	1st	Final Warrington 2 runners only		
-					
SENIOR LADIES 3x800m	07.24.5		SENIOR MEN 3x800m	06.42.7	
2012: Vale Royal	07:34.5		2012: Vale Royal	06:12.7	
CBP: Vale Royal	06:42.2		CBP: Vale Royal	05:57.0	
Final Masslosfield A	07.40 6	4	Final Macclesfield A	06.27.0	4
Macclesfield A Macclesfield B	07:40.6	151	Macclesfield A	06:37.8	1st
IVIACCIESTICIU B	09:03.6		Macclesfield B	07:00.3	

U11 GIRLS 3x600m			U11 BOYS 3x600m		
2012: Manchester (Guests)	05:45.3		2012: West Cheshire AC	05:44.2	
CBP: Non-Championship			CBP: Non-Championship		
<u>Final</u>			<u>Final</u>		
West Cheshire A	06:02.8	1st	Macclesfield A	06:01.2	1st
Stockport (Guests)	06:07.9	Guest	Crewe & Nantwich A	06:03.5	2nd
Warrington A	06:19.3	2nd	West Cheshire A	06:11.3	3rd
Warrington B	06:34.9	3rd	West Cheshire B	06:13.0	
Crewe & Nantwich	06:35.4		West Cheshire C	06:27.4	
Macclesfield A	06:41.0		Macclesfield B	06:31.4	
West Cheshire B	06:42.7		Macclesfield C	06:45.0	
Macclesfield B	07:08.1		Crewe & Nantwich B	06:48.6	
Macclesfield C	07:22.2		Macclesfield D	07:01.9	
U15 GIRLS 3x800m	07.07.4		U15 BOYS 3x800m	06.27.6	
2012: Warrington AC	07:07.4 07:06.5		2012: Warrington AC	06:37.6 06:37.6	
CBP: Warrington AC	07:06.5		CBP: Warrington	06:37.6	
Final	07:33.1	1.+	Final Crewe & Nantwich	07:00.4	1st
Warrington A Macclesfield	07.55.1	131	Macclesfield	07:00.4	2nd
Warrington B	08:10.5		Macciestielu	07.20.0	ZIIU
Crewe & Nantwich	08:10.6				
Crewe & Nantwich	06.11.1				
U13 GIRLS 3x800m			U13 BOYS 3x800m		
2012: Manchester (Guests)	07:40.8		2012: Warrington AC	07:18.4	
CBP: Warrington AC	07:19.6		CBP: Warrington AC	07:18.4	
Final			Final		
Stockport (Guests)	08:08.3	Guest 1st	West Cheshire A	07:51.3	1st
Crewe & Nantwich A	08:13.8	1st	Warrington A	07:56.4	2nd
Halton & Frodsham A	08:39.5	2nd	Crewe & Nantwich A	08:02.5	3rd
Warrington A	08:48.5	3rd	Crewe & Nantwich B	08:35.7	
Crewe & Nantwich B	08:56.2		West Cheshire B	08:38.7	
Macclesfield	09:20.5				
Warrington B	09:24.0				
West Cheshire	09:32.3				
Halton & Frodsham B	09:42.5				
U15 GIRLS MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x2	•)m	U15 BOYS MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x20	0m, 1x600m	
2012: Warrington AC	02:41.5		2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	02:15.0	
CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC	02:35.3		CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC	02:15.0	
<u>Final</u>			<u>Final</u>		
Sale (Guests)			Macclesfield	02:25.5	1st
Warrington	02:45.5	1st	Crewe & Nantwich	02:47.5	
West Cheshire	02:51.1				
Macclesfield	02:54.0				
Crewe & Nantwich	02:58.8				
U17 LADIES MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x	200m. 1x60	00m	U17 MEN MEDLEY 2x100m, 1x200	0m. 1x600m	
2012: Warrington AC	02:35.3		2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	02:29.1	
CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC	02:31.2		CBP: Crewe and Nantwich AC	02:17.0	
Final			Final		
Crewe & Nantwich	02:34.4	1st	Crewe & Nantwich	02:22.2	1st
Warrington	02:37.0	_30			
	, 1x400m, 1	Lx800m	MEN MEDLEY 2x200m, 1x400m, 1		
2012: West Cheshire AC	05:01.9		2012: Crewe and Nantwich AC	03:51.9	
CBP: Vale Royal	04:23.5		CBP: Macclesfield Harriers	03:43.0	
<u>Final</u> West Cheshire	04.50 5	1	<u>Final</u> Masslasfield	04.15 5	1.4
West Cheshire Macclesfield	04:50.5 05:39.8	150	Macclesfield	04:15.5	1st